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Women / 3 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marisol Hector2004
Airborne

9.775 8.925 9.6009.225 37.525
1 12 5T 2 1 

1 

Regina Villarreal2014
Bay Aerials

9.575 9.275 9.2009.425 37.475
2 5 1 8T 2 

2 

Alana Passos2054
San Mateo

9.500 9.225 9.3009.300 37.325
3T 6 3 6 3 

3 

Isla Alfaro2044
Gymtowne Coastside

9.075 9.200 9.6759.275 37.225
16T 7 4 1 4 

4 

Lia Frazita2051
San Mateo

9.400 9.300 9.3258.975 37.000
7T 3T 10 5 5 

5 

Sasha Kirk2031
Clovis

9.400 8.725 9.4509.350 36.925
7T 13 2 3 6 

6 

Dally Settle2027
Central Coast

9.425 9.350 9.2008.875 36.850
6 1 11 8T 7 

7 

Zoe Pham2009
Airborne

9.475 9.325 9.2258.800 36.825
5 2 12 7 8 

8 

Oceane Lacasse2015
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.300 9.0259.050 36.575
11T 3T 9 11T 9T

9T

Eva Galvez2003
Airborne

9.100 9.100 9.1509.225 36.575
15 10 5T 10 9T

9T

Nora Carino2018
CSC - Great Oaks

9.350 9.150 8.8259.125 36.450
9 8T 7 14 11 

11 

Addison Massetti2057
TEC

9.275 8.950 9.0259.100 36.350
10 11 8 11T 12 

12 

Lila Bender2017
CSC - Cambrianna

9.200 9.150 9.0008.775 36.125
11T 8T 13 13 13 

13 

Emily Lei2068
West Valley

9.500 8.600 9.3508.600 36.050
3T 15 14 4 14 

14 

Madison Bovee2029
Clovis

9.075 8.700 8.6008.375 34.750
16T 14 15 15 15 

15 

Ryan Bridgette2056
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.325 7.4508.125 33.025
14 16 16 17 16 

16 

Paris Thao2042
Gymnastics Beat

9.200 7.675 8.4007.500 32.775
11T 17 17 16 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Lam2053
San Mateo

9.500 9.100 9.5259.350 37.475
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Brooke Amirkhan2050
San Mateo

9.550 9.150 9.4009.250 37.350
1 2 4 3 2 

2 

Gracen Hutto2052
San Mateo

9.400 9.300 9.3759.125 37.200
4 1 5 4 3 

3 

Emily Ku2048
Pacific West

9.200 9.000 9.2009.375 36.775
12T 5T 1 6T 4 

4 

Ava Parcesepe2069
West Valley

9.425 9.025 9.2009.100 36.750
3 4 6 6T 5 

5 

Anika Prathnadi2016
CGA

9.350 9.000 9.2759.025 36.650
6T 5T 8T 5 6 

6 

Kaelin Hoang2024
CSC - Race

9.350 8.875 9.1009.300 36.625
6T 10 3 9 7 

7 

Baylee Ashjian2066
V-Force 

9.275 8.725 9.6258.825 36.450
9 12 12T 1 8 

8 

Katelyn Prock2001
Accel

9.325 8.825 8.8509.075 36.075
8 11 7 12T 9 

9 

Ashley Nguyen2022
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.200 8.575 9.1509.025 35.950
12T 14 8T 8 10 

10 

Ariel Fruge2033
Edge

9.250 8.900 8.8508.900 35.900
10T 9 11 12T 11 

11 

Mia Christensen2035
Excel

9.250 8.950 9.0508.475 35.725
10T 8 16 10 12 

12 

Aahna Deshpande2019
CSC - Great Oaks

9.100 8.975 8.3508.825 35.250
16 7 12T 16T 13 

13 

Savanna Lyon2047
MBGA

9.150 8.200 8.9008.950 35.200
15 16 10 11 14 

14 

Makayla Daugherty2039
Gymnastics Beat

9.375 8.650 8.3508.500 34.875
5 13 14T 16T 15 

15 

Allie Sierra2045
Lee's United

9.025 8.275 8.6008.500 34.400
17 15 14T 14T 16 

16 

Paige Gardner2036
Excel

9.175 7.825 8.6008.200 33.800
14 17 17 14T 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Ch G
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyssa Ma2006
Airborne

9.650 9.525 9.4509.225 37.850
1 1 6 3T 1 

1 

Eliana Wong2055
San Mateo

9.375 9.475 9.3509.475 37.675
8T 2 2 5 2 

2 

Emerson Zmijewski2026
CSC - Race

9.375 9.250 9.4509.450 37.525
8T 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Madison Newman2007
Airborne

9.525 9.325 9.1009.500 37.450
2 4 1 8 4 

4 

Piper Houston2020
CSC - Great Oaks

9.425 9.400 9.0009.375 37.200
7 3 4 9T 5 

5 

Stephanie Becker2067
West Valley

9.500 8.950 9.6008.900 36.950
3T 8T 10 1 6 

6 

Ciara Toliver2028
Central Coast

9.500 9.125 9.2509.025 36.900
3T 6 7 7 7 

7 

Evelyn Chu2049
Peninsula

9.450 8.825 9.5009.000 36.775
5T 11 8T 2 8 

8 

Juliet Nelson2025
CSC - Race

9.350 9.075 8.8509.350 36.625
11T 7 5 12 9 

9 

Trisha Sharma2010
Airborne

9.450 8.950 8.9508.425 35.775
5T 8T 14 11 10 

10 

Eliana Sogge2046
MBGA

9.225 8.900 8.5259.000 35.650
16 10 8T 17T 11 

11 

Hailey Roque2070
West Valley

9.375 8.400 9.2758.550 35.600
8T 15 12 6 12 

12 

Samantha Jimenez2040
Gymnastics Beat

9.350 8.700 8.8258.300 35.175
11T 13 17 13T 13 

13 

Caitlin Zanger2064
USA Sports Gilroy

9.275 8.000 8.8258.850 34.950
14T 17 11 13T 14 

14 

Brooke Caldwell2030
Clovis

9.275 8.800 8.6258.075 34.775
14T 12 18 16 15T

15T

Ava Grimsley2065
USA Sports-Hollister

9.200 8.650 8.5258.400 34.775
17 14 15 17T 15T

15T

Katarina Smith2038
Gold Star

9.175 8.025 9.0008.450 34.650
18 16 13 9T 17 

17 

Lexie Trevino2058
TEC

9.325 7.600 8.7258.375 34.025
13 18 16 15 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Little2005
Airborne

9.475 9.550 9.2759.250 37.550
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lilly Repo2037
Gold Star

9.325 9.175 9.3509.125 36.975
8 7 2 1 2 

2 

Lexi Belideau2023
CSC - Race

9.375 9.225 9.2009.000 36.800
5T 6 5 3T 3 

3 

Pheobe Navarro2021
CSC - Great Oaks

9.375 9.300 9.0509.025 36.750
5T 4 4 8T 4 

4 

Michala Chen2002
Airborne

9.275 9.250 9.0509.100 36.675
9T 5 3 8T 5 

5 

Addison Terebesi2059
Thrive

9.225 9.450 9.1258.175 35.975
11 3 14 6T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Sun2043
Gymtowne

9.175 9.500 9.1258.100 35.900
12 2 15T 6T 7 

7 

Avery Leveque2032
Clovis

9.275 8.950 9.0008.650 35.875
9T 8 10 10 8 

8 

Kara Lee2013
American SF

9.425 8.775 9.1508.350 35.700
2T 10 13 5 9 

9 

Julia Njoroge2008
Airborne

9.350 8.325 9.2008.800 35.675
7 14 9 3T 10 

10 

Nathalie Ramoso2060
Titans

9.425 8.550 8.7508.825 35.550
2T 12 7T 13 11 

11 

Noelia  Calvillo2011
All About

9.400 8.300 8.9008.825 35.425
4 15 7T 11 12 

12 

Moira Cleary2063
USA Sports Gilroy

9.050 7.950 8.6758.950 34.625
15 17 6 14 13 

13 

Ella Torrens2062
Tumble Time-Merced

8.750 8.450 8.7758.575 34.550
17T 13 11T 12 14 

14 

Shayla McDonald2034
Elite

9.100 8.575 8.2758.575 34.525
14 11 11T 17 15 

15 

Mikayla Kelly2012
American SF

8.950 8.225 8.4008.100 33.675
16 16 15T 15 16 

16 

Elyra Ulmer2041
Gymnastics Beat

9.150 8.925 8.2007.300 33.575
13 9 18 18 17 

17 

Kaylee McAndrews2061
Tumble Time-Merced

8.750 7.725 8.3507.800 32.625
17T 18 17 16 18 

18 
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